SteriBell 50TM PES｜SteriBell 50TMPES Plus
Description
MS SteriBell 50TM PES devices offer a convenient and efficient way to sterile filter small volumes
using a peristaltic pump, syringe filter or other pressurized source. It is ideal for aqueous
solutions, especially where low protein binding is required. Because of its broad pH range
compatibility, it is suitable for many acids and bases. Also suitable for scale-up studies.
Available with glass fiber prefilter.
Features & Benefits

Bacterial Retention >107 CFU/cm2 of B. diminuta >107 CFU/cm2 of B. diminuta
Biosafety USP Class VI Plastics Test USP Class VI Plastics Test
Ordering Information
Part Number Pore Size Membrane Connectors I/O Qty/Box Pre-Sterilized
SUPES050022SB* 0.2 µm PES 1/4-1/2" (7-13mm) stepped HB 10 Yes
SUPES050022SGB* 0.2 µm GF+PES 1/4-1/2" (7-13mm) stepped HB 10 Yes
SUPES050045SB 0.45 µm PES 1/4-1/2" (7-13mm) stepped HB 10 Yes
SUPES050022NB 0.2 µm PES 1/4-1/2" (7-13mm) stepped HB 10 No
SUPES050045NB 0.45 µm PES 1/4-1/2" (7-13mm) stepped HB 10 No
* S=Sterile; B=Filling bell; G=Glass Fiber prefilter .